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WARNING

DUE: BCN VOR N/A
RNAV SUBSTITUTION ONLY

WARNING

until instructed by ATC.
6000Do not climb above 

1122 QNH (500 QFE).
No turns below

WARNING

1
5
.6

D

I-B
T
S

267°
087°

BCN R187.1/D33.1
511043N 0032135W

EXMOR

TRANSITION ALTITUDE

6000

EXMORTO 

TRACK MILEAGE

AVERAGE

42.3EXMOR 1Z 

27.6EXMOR 1X 

BRISTOL TOWER133.850, TWR 

BRISTOL RADAR125.650, APP 

AREA MINM ALT (x100)

0600-2300 (0500-2200)

CARDIFF RADAR125.855 APP 

2300-0600 (2200-0500)

LONDON CONTROL126.080 ACC 

.6000at EXMOR , 550015 above D/I-BON 15.6DI-BTS , 3500above SOMOT . Cross EXMORQDR 244° to BRI NDB(L) RWY 27 

N40, N92.to intercept SOMOT , turn left onto track 223° towards 30004.5, at or above D/I-BON 5.2DI-BTS Climb straight ahead. At EXMOR 1X 

.6000at EXMOR , 550015 above D/I-BON 15.6DI-BTS , 3500above SOMOT . Cross EXMORQDR 244° to BRI NDB(L) RWY 09 

N40, N92.to intercept SOMOT , turn right onto track 266° towards 30004.7, at or above D/I-BTS 5.4DI-BON Climb straight ahead. At EXMOR 1Z 

136.080*

136.080*

*See AD 2.18 for details.

Aircraft departing from the opposite runway to the one in use for landing shall use the DME coded to the landing direction runway.7 

Flight crew of aircraft unable to meet SID climb restrictions must inform Bristol ATC prior to pushback. Restrictions/delays may apply.6 

will be allocated en-route by 'London Control'.FL165 Cruising levels above 5 

will be allocated by Cardiff Radar.FL165 Cruising levels up to 4 

unless otherwise authorised.FL100 Maximum 250KIAS below 3 

SIDs reflect Noise Preferential Routeings. See EGGD AD 2.21 for Noise Abatement Procedures.2 

Close in obstacles exist for departures from RWY 09. See Aerodrome Obstacle Chart and EGGD AD 2.10 Aerodrome Obstacles.1

GENERAL INFORMATION

0

Scale 1:400 000

5 5 10NM

34 73

13

03

BEARINGS, TRACKS AND RADIALS ARE MAGNETIC

AERO INFO DATE 05 FEB 24

INSTRUMENT (SID) - ICAO

STANDARD DEPARTURE CHART - BRISTOLDISTANCES IN NAUTICAL MILES

AD 2-EGGD-6-3

(RNAV SUBSTITUTION ONLY)
EXMOR 1X 1Z

ALTITUDES AND ELEVATIONS ARE IN FEET

TWR & RAD FREQUENCIES.CHANGE (4/24): 
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